Power Distribution and Protection  > Switchboard Monitoring > Surge Protection > Allen-Bradley Electrical Network
Surge Diverters > 4983-DD DIN Rail Dataline Surge Diverter
SURGE DIVERTER DIN RAIL DATALINE UL497B 24V DC
4983-DD24Catalogue No:
· DIN Rail mount surge diverters for fast and easy
installation
· Surge modules to suit all points of installation from the
main board to the communications networks
· Panel mount surge filter option to filter out high
frequency noise to prevent premature aging of
equipment
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
4983 Surge and Filter Protection, Din Rail Mount, Dataline UL
497B, 24V DC, No Pole Configuration
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Component Type Surge Protection
Un, Nominal Operational Voltage, DC
Uc, Continuous Operating Voltage, DC, Max
In, Discharge Current, (8/20) L-L, Nom
Imax, Discharge Current, (8/20) L-L, Max
Up, Voltage Protection Level
Visual Indication
Mounting
Colour, Body / Housing
IP Rating
Tightening Torque, Nominal
Wire / Conductor Size (Min)
Wire / Conductor Size (Max)
Height
Width
Depth
Operating Temperature, Min
Operating Temperature, Max
Standards Compliance
Certifications
4983-DD Dataline Sirge Protectors
Electrical Network Diverter
24 V DC
28 V DC
5 kA 8/20
20 kA 8/20
0.04 kV @In
No Y/N
DIN-35 Rail Mount
Yellow colour
IP20
0.5 Nm
0.4 mm² min
1.5 mm²
89 mm
13 mm
64.7 mm
-40 °C min
80 °C max
UL 497B
IEC 61643-21
UL
CE
Page 1 of 28 June 2023,
4983DD24 Datasheet
Power Distribution and Protection  > Switchboard Monitoring > Surge Protection > Allen-Bradley Electrical Network
Surge Diverters > 4983-DD DIN Rail Dataline Surge Diverter
SURGE DIVERTER DIN RAIL DATALINE UL497B 24V DC
4983-DD24Catalogue No:
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: 4983DD24_Installation Instructions
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: 4983DD24_Manufacturer Datasheet
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
4983DD24_Manufacturer Catalogue
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 2 of 28 June 2023,
4983DD24 Datasheet